OFRS, Inc. Agreement No. C-7-2115 Contract Change Order Log

Contract Change Order No.	Description	Amount	Revised Total Original Amount \$62,475.00	Date Executed
1	Extend the contract duration to 9/1/19 and add funds	\$14,014.00	\$76,489.00	
		·	·	